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Sub15 Singulares Homens

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª J. 

Zon.

1ª J. 

Nac.

2ª J. 

Zon.

Tor. 

Cl. 1

2ª J. 

Nac.

Tor. 

Cl. 2

3ª J. 

Zon.

3ª J. 

Nac.

Camp. 

Nac.
Total

1 Hugo Serra Campos 21055 EACO 105 110 215

2 Tiago Ferreira Berenguer 17776 CSMA 200 200

3 Miguel Batista De Carvalho 19984 CABRIL 110 80 190

4 Martim Costa Bandeira 19356 CSM 85 80 165

5 Tiago Carriço Catrocho 20854 UMAC 80 80 160

6 Francisco Caiado Daniel 19054 MVD 50 110 160

7 Demétrio Demétrio Tura 21921 UMAC 110 40 150

8 Alexandre Miranda Bernardo 18405 CHEL 150 150

9 Francisco Camarada Jones 21076 ESMA 105 40 145

10 Leo Silva Dionísio 20802 CSM 50 80 130

11 Afonso Santo Sousa 21077 ESMA 85 40 125

12 Francisco Ferreira Rocha 19964 CFBG 80 40 120

13 Miguel Sousa Barroso 18665 ABT 105 105

14 Rafael Magalhães Silva 21871 ABT 80 80

15 Manuel Fernandes Braga 18666 ABT 45 45

16 Miguel Rodrigues Costa 21368 CDCE 45 45

16 Filipe Custódio Barradas 20194 CHEL 45 45

16 Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro 21376 NGD 45 45

16 Gabriel Silva Botelho 19962 CCRM 45 45

20 Diogo Fernandes Barbosa 21544 GDS 40 40

20 Daniel Correia Jorge 21241 CHEL 40 40

22 Vasco Carreiro Costa 19480 ABT 35 35

23 Nuno Brito Dinis 21562 AAC 25 25

23 Vasco Faria Ribeiro 21259 CABRIL 25 25

23 Tomás Oliveira Torcato 22044 CSM 25 25

23 Francisco Vicente Gonçalves 18417 CABRIL 25 25

23 João Alves Teixeira 20676 NGD 25 25

28 Ian Almeida Rodrigues 21540 GDS 20 20

28 Lourenço Nunes Pinto 20148 CHEL 20 20

30 Rodrigo Ascenso Carolino 21335 AECA 15 15

30 Martim Bento Francela 22170 DCB 15 15

30 João Carvalho Lima 20022 CABRIL 15 15

30 Miguel Esteves Riscado 21064 DCB 15 15

30 Gustavo Lopes Pires 21334 AECA 15 15

30 Vasco Mateus Jorge 22008 AAC 15 15

30 Miguel Ruaz Vieira 22028 AAC 15 15

30 Dinis Santos Parreira 20684 CABRIL 15 15

30 Pedro Correia De Oliveira 21584 CCRM 15 15

30 Francisco Ramalho Martins 20842 CDP 15 15

30 Gustavo Sousa Valente 22148 CCRM 15 15

30 Diogo Teixeira 22041 CDP 15 15

Ranking Individual 2021 NÃO SÉNIORES
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Sub15 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª J. 

Zon.

1ª J. 

Nac.

2ª J. 

Zon.

Tor. 

Cl. 1

2ª J. 

Nac.

Tor. 

Cl. 2

3ª J. 

Zon.

3ª J. 

Nac.

Camp. 

Nac.
Total

1 Erica Marreiros Glória 18267 CSM 110 200 310

2 Mafalda Biscaya Avelino 21291 EDFL 105 110 215

3 Beatriz Carvalheira Araújo 21327 FAC 100 110 210

4 Beatriz Bernardo Sacramento 19380 MVD 85 80 165

5 Mariana Gonçalves Marques 21054 EACO 80 80 160

6 Leonor Marques Ribeiro 18527 CSMA 150 150

7 Anastasia Anastasia Iurkova 21804 UMAC 100 40 140

8 Cândida Boto Cabecinha 20633 CABRIL 50 80 130

9 Ana Carvalho Catarino 20060 CABRIL 50 80 130

10 Inês Nunes Nobre 20736 EDFL 85 40 125

11 Matilde Soares Rodrigues 21879 ABT 110 110

12 Raquel Patrício Soares 21073 ESMA 45 40 85

13 Lia Monteiro Almeida 22070 CFBG 45 40 85

14 Sofia Medeiros Cabral 21527 ABT 80 80

15 Constança Canelas Serrenho 21574 UMAC 75 75

16 Daniela Quintãs Nunes 21326 ESMA 45 45

16 Mariana Sencadas Afonseca 20844 CDP 45 45

16 Sara Rego Farias 22188 ABT 45 45

19 Iara Sebastião Nunes 22219 CDEPC 40 40

19 Mariana Horta Inácio 22207 UMAC 40 40

21 Ana Cerqueira Dias 22048 AECA 25 25

21 Rafaela Ferreira Ramos 21556 DCB 25 25

21 Francisca Melo 22047 AECA 25 25

21 Joana Reino Capelo 22175 DCB 25 25

21 Raquel Alves Coelho 21075 ESMA 25 25

21 Leonor Arrifes Pina 21730 ESMA 25 25

21 Anna Pinheiro Gonçalves 21914 ESMA 25 25

21 Sofia Rudrum De Oliveira 21192 EDFL 25 25

29 Leonor Dias Silva 21683 FAC 20 20

29 Ana Rocha Pinto 21063 CCRM 20 20

29 Joana Furtado Fidalgo 21981 ABT 20 20

32 Leonor Amaral Gouveia 22055 CBOF 15 15

32 Marta Bento Cabaço 21557 DCB 15 15

32 Inês Figueiredo Feliciano 21091 AECA 15 15

32 Ana Migueis Garcia 20627 DCB 15 15

32 Beatriz Morgado Pires 21997 AAC 15 15

32 Margarida Nunes Barroca 21066 DCB 15 15

32 Joana Filipa Ramos Almeida 22001 CBOF 15 15

32 Inês Delicado Santos 21325 EDFL 15 15

32 Oriana Jurczyk Duarte 21553 CDCE 15 15

32 Maria Massena Monteiro 21300 CDCE 15 15

32 Rita Santo Sousa 22066 ESMA 15 15

32 Rafaela Moraes Da Silva 21052 CDCE 0 0
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Sub15 Pares Homens

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª J. 

Zon.

1ª J. 

Nac.

2ª J. 

Zon.

Tor. 

Cl. 1

2ª J. 

Nac.

Tor. 

Cl. 2

3ª J. 

Zon.

3ª J. 

Nac.

Camp. 

Nac.
Total

Miguel Batista De Carvalho 19984 CABRIL

Francisco Vicente Gonçalves 18417 CABRIL

Tiago Carriço Catrocho 20854 UMAC

Demétrio Demétrio Tura 21921 UMAC

João Drumond Fernandes 18268 CSMA

Tiago Ferreira Berenguer 17776 CSMA

Francisco Ramalho Martins 20842 CDP

Gabriel Silva Botelho 19962 CCRM

Francisco Camarada Jones 21076 ESMA

Afonso Santo Sousa 21077 ESMA

Martim Costa Bandeira 19356 CSM

Leo Silva Dionísio 20802 CSM

João Alves Teixeira 20676 NGD

Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro 21376 NGD

Alexandre Miranda Bernardo 18405 CHEL

Hugo Serra Campos 21055 EACO

Ian Almeida Rodrigues 21540 GDS

Diogo Fernandes Barbosa 21544 GDS

Filipe Custódio Barradas 20194 CHEL

Lourenço Nunes Pinto 20148 CHEL

João Carvalho Lima 20022 CABRIL

Vasco Faria Ribeiro 21259 CABRIL

Pedro Correia De Oliveira 21584 CCRM

Gustavo Sousa Valente 22148 CCRM

Rodrigo Ascenso Carolino 21335 AECA

Gustavo Lopes Pires 21334 AECA

Nuno Brito Dinis 21562 AAC

Vasco Mateus Jorge 22008 AAC

Sub15 Pares Senhoras

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª J. 

Zon.

1ª J. 

Nac.

2ª J. 

Zon.

Tor. 

Cl. 1

2ª J. 

Nac.
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Cl. 2

3ª J. 

Zon.
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Mariana Gonçalves Marques 21054 EACO

Ana Rocha Pinto 21063 CCRM

Cândida Boto Cabecinha 20633 CABRIL

Ana Carvalho Catarino 20060 CABRIL

Beatriz Bernardo Sacramento 19380 MVD

Leonor Marques Ribeiro 18527 CSMA

Mafalda Biscaya Avelino 21291 EDFL

Inês Nunes Nobre 20736 EDFL

Beatriz Carvalheira Araújo 21327 FAC

Leonor Dias Silva 21683 FAC

Raquel Alves Coelho 21075 ESMA

Raquel Patrício Soares 21073 ESMA

Ana Migueis Garcia 20627 DCB

Margarida Nunes Barroca 21066 DCB

Anna Pinheiro Gonçalves 21914 ESMA

Rita Santo Sousa 22066 ESMA
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Inês Delicado Santos 21325 EDFL

Sofia Rudrum De Oliveira 21192 EDFL

Oriana Jurczyk Duarte 21553 CDCE

Maria Massena Monteiro 21300 CDCE

Ana Cerqueira Dias 22048 AECA

Francisca Melo 22047 AECA

Marta Bento Cabaço 21557 DCB

Rafaela Ferreira Ramos 21556 DCB

Leonor Arrifes Pina 21730 ESMA

Daniela Quintãs Nunes 21326 ESMA

Sub15 Pares Mistos

Clas. Nome Licença FPB Clube
1ª J. 

Zon.

1ª J. 

Nac.

2ª J. 

Zon.

Tor. 

Cl. 1

2ª J. 

Nac.

Tor. 

Cl. 2

3ª J. 

Zon.

3ª J. 

Nac.

Camp. 

Nac.
Total

Francisco Caiado Daniel 19054 MVD

Beatriz Bernardo Sacramento 19380 MVD

Hugo Serra Campos 21055 EACO
Mariana Gonçalves Marques 21054 EACO

Tiago Ferreira Berenguer 17776 CSMA

Leonor Marques Ribeiro 18527 CSMA

Gabriel Silva Botelho 19962 CCRM
Ana Rocha Pinto 21063 CCRM

Tiago Carriço Catrocho 20854 UMAC

Anastasia Anastasia Iurkova 21804 UMAC

Francisco Camarada Jones 21076 ESMA

Raquel Patrício Soares 21073 ESMA

Afonso Santo Sousa 21077 ESMA

Raquel Alves Coelho 21075 ESMA

Tomás Oliveira Torcato 22044 CSM

Erica Marreiros Glória 18267 CSM

Francisco Martins 22041 CDP
Mariana Afonseca 20852 CDP

Demétrio Demétrio Tura 21921 UMAC

Constança Canelas Serrenho 21574 UMAC

Miguel Batista De Carvalho 19984 CABRIL

Ana Carvalho Catarino 20060 CABRIL

Francisco Ferreira Rocha 19964 CFBG
Lia Monteiro Almeida 22070 CFBG

Gustavo Lopes Pires 21334 AECA

Inês Figueiredo Feliciano 21091 AECA

Daniel Correia Jorge 21241 CHEL

Mariana Horta Inácio 22207 UMAC

Rodrigo Ascenso Carolino 21335 AECA

Francisca Melo 22047 AECA

Miguel Esteves Riscado 21064 DCB

Ana Migueis Garcia 20627 DCB

Miguel Ruaz Vieira 22028 AAC

Beatriz Morgado Pires 21997 AAC

Francisco Vicente Gonçalves 18417 CABRIL

Cândida Boto Cabecinha 20633 CABRIL
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